Girls Age Divisions

13 - 14 Division
154 Spangler, Becie 6:38 Run 13-14
177 Follman, Hannah 10:04 Run 13-14

11 - 12 Division

152 Sievert, Hope 5:57 Run 11-12
180 Detray, Celia 7:03 Run 11-12
156 Tallman, Samantha 7:34 Run 11-12
131 Christie, Olivia 8:58 Run 11-12
132 Clark, Amanda 8:59 Run 11-12
174 Wyble, Hannah 9:00 Run 11-12
179 Whitt, Jacqueline 10:16 Run 11-12
146 Lutman, Emily 11:49 Run 11-12
135 Farmer, Katelyn 12:51 Run 11-12
9 - 10 Division
140 Gregory, Remi 7:06 Run 9-10
160 Wolf, Grace 7:11 Run 9-10
141 Hayes, Delaney 7:16 Run 9-10
142 Helle, Kori 7:17 Run 9-10
184  Puckett, Maggie 7:34 Run 9-10
182 Schiets, Hailey 7:35 Run 9-10
181 Wilson, Hayley 7:59 Run 9-10
130 Christie, Michaela 8:19 Run 9-10
150 Pollauf, Abigail 8:45 Run 9-10
136 Garner, Ally 8:49 Run 9-10
189 Krehmke, Serenity 9:06 Run 9-10
170 Behler, Abby 9:09 Run 9-10
151 Sarnes, Sarah 9:10 Run 9-10
148 Murphy, Jessica 9:11 Run 9-10
183 Noble, Caitlyn 9:35 Run 9-10
155  St. Clair, Lauren 9:40 Run 9-10
187 Pollauf, Elaina 9:47 Run 9-10
162 Crandall, Kaylee 10:29 Run 9-10
126 Barker, Bailey 10:41 Run 9-10
169 Coon, Megan 11:05 Run 9-10
129 Brough, Cassidy 11:37 Run 9-10
127 Baumgardner, Emma 11:45 Run 9-10
176 Cherry, Alysia 11:47 Run 9-10

134 Croy, Jaclyn 12:34 Run 9-10



15
31
35

23
36
16
26
28
18

25
10
21

42
19
14
17
20

Blunt, Delaney
Simpson, Kaylie
Sorg, Alyse
Detray, Lily
Gregory, Porter
Buhn, Hayley
Wunder, Alexis
Warren, Violet
Burgess, Abigail
Grieger, Ava
Winke, Andrea

Sarah Collins
Pfaff, Madelyne

Lutman, Dakota

Jensen, Isabel

Blausey, Claire
Wisler, Allison
Reinhart, Emma
Warren, Adaline

Jensen, Emma

7 - 8 Division

1 - 6 Division

Boys Age Divisions

172
158

144
147

175
143
164
186

Friar, Ross

Tomor, Kyle

Karl, Elijah
Martigkan, Austin

Petersen, Cade
Hoeft, Evan
Sloan, Luc

Jaros, Jonathan

13 - 14 Division

5:46
6:53

11 - 12 Division

7:54
10:34

9 - 10 Division
6:07
6:15
6:31
6:35

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

13-14
13-14

11-12
11-12

9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10



190
161
178
171
133
137
153
149
159
157
145
165
128
138
188
163

12

30
40
24

38
32
22
33
29
43
37

34
41
11
44
27
39

Sherman, Eli
Zeitzheim, Jack
Michaelis, Bryce
Friar, Ryan
Craddock, Jerry
Glasser, Kyle
Sigurdson, Colby
Noble, Nathan
Tooman, Adam
Timmons, Nicholas
Karl, Zachary
Sullivan, Marshal
Blankenship, Jakob
Goldstein, Spencer
Karl, Toby

Gluth, Carter

Miller, Owen
Hogg, Rainy
Dusseau, Tait
Klune, Zachary
Buhn, Hayden
Lieske, Lukas
Pope, Seth
Lasti, Karter
Rahm, William
Lasti, Karson
Adkinson, Kenyon
Thompson, Tyler
Thorbahn, J.J.

Hartman, Cory

Michaelis, Jackson
Pope, Drew

Miller, Bodee
Kruse, Charley
Branum, Ethan

Pope, Kyle

7:06
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:48
7:52
8:28
8:51
9:00
9:29
9:40
9:45
10:15
10:16
10:43
11:08

7 - 8 Division

1 - 6 Division

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10



